 Power Inductors <SMD Type: CDMC Series>
 Type: CDMC8D28
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                                1/2
① ②
8
.
5

※
Stamp
Inductance
(μH)
at 1MHz
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Max. [Typ.]
(at 20℃)
Saturation
Current (A)
Max. (Typ.)
（at 20℃）※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A)※2
CDMC8D28NP-R18M□ R18 0.18±20% 1.6(1.28) 28.7(35.9) 25.8
CDMC8D28NP-R39M□ R39 0.39±20% 2.5(2.08) 19.8(24.7) 19.9
CDMC8D28NP-R68M□ R68 0.68±20% 4.2(3.50) 16.0(20.0) 15.4
CDMC8D28NP-1R2M□ 1R2 1.2±20% 6.6(5.50) 12.2(15.3) 12.9
CDMC8D28NP-1R8M□ 1R8 1.8±20% 11.9(9.90) 9.4(11.8) 9.3
CDMC8D28NP-2R2M□ 2R2 2.2±20% 15.7(13.1) 8.8(11.0) 8.1
CDMC8D28NP-3R3M□ 3R3 3.3±20% 20.0(16.7) 7.0(8.8) 7.3
CDMC8D28NP-3R9M□ 3R9 3.9±20% 22.7(18.9) 6.4(8.0) 7.1
※ Description of part name
       CDMC8D28NP- R18M□
※1. Saturation current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases by 20% from its initial value.
※2. The temperature rise current: The DC current at which the temperature rise is △T＝40℃